
TOP PLATE, LARGE

56"W x 71"H x 29 1/2"D

FIREPLACE

48"W

MINIMUM FRAMING:

46"W x 71"H x 29 1/2"D

52"W x 71"H x 29 1/2"D

TOP PLATE, SMALL

M77
M77

PART
NO.:

136"W
42"W 1

FIREPLACE
SIZE:

QUANTITY:

M81
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69 3/4"

69 3/4"
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28" * 35 1/2" 28" 22 1/4"31" 19 3/4" 39"W x 61 1/2”H x 29 1/2"D60 1/4"     31 1/2”

WEIGHT

1040 lbs

1300 lbs

1420 lbs

1600 lbs

4 3/4"

* 28” Model comes with three (3) sidewalls

Assembled Firebox & Smoke Dome Dimensions 28, 36, 42 & 48

Firebox & Smoke Dome Components List 
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